
NEBRASKA RANGE JUDGING
CONTEST LOCATIONS

AREA 1 AREA 2 AREA 3 AREA 4
2019 Host Dawes Lincoln Red Willow Dawson
NRD UNWNRD TPNRD MRNRD CPNRD
DATE 9/16/2020 9/22/2020 9/22/2020 9/15/2020
CONTACT Tricia Goes Bill Carhart Colleen Stone Marcia Lee
for  Upper Niorbrara White NRD Twin Platte NRD Middle Republican NRD Central Platte NRD
contest 308‐432‐6190 308‐535‐8080 308‐367‐4281 308‐385‐6282
info ssutherland@spnrd.org bcarhart@tpnrd.org cstone@mrnrd.org lee@cpnrd.org
State Pat Welch Jerry Volesky/Jess Milby Nadine Bishop Jeff Nichols/Kristy King
Committee  NRCS UNL NRCS NRCS

308‐254‐4507 x. 3 308‐696‐6720 308‐882‐4263 x. 3 308‐534‐2360 x. 3
pat.welch@usda.gov jess.milby@unl.edu/jerry.volesky@unl.edu nadine.bishop@usda.gov jeffrey.nichols@usda.gov

AREA 5 AREA 6 STATE OLD WEST REGIONAL
2018 Host Stanton Thayer Cherry North Dakota
NRD LENRD LBNRD MNNRD
DATE 9/23/2020 9/23/2020 9/29‐30/20
CONTACT Julie Wragge Heidi McClintock Tim Storm
for Lower Elkhorn NRD Little Blue NRD Middle Niobrara NRD
contest 402‐371‐7313 402‐364‐2145 402‐376‐3241
info jwragge@lenrd.org hmclintock@littlebluenrd.org tstorm@mnnrd.org
State Miles Anderson Nick Simonson Casey Lancaster/Travis Connot
Committee NRCS NRCS NRCS

402‐371‐5350 x. 3 308‐268‐3055 402‐376‐1712 x. 3
miles.a.anderson@usda.gov nick.simonson@usda.gov casey.lancaster@usda.gov
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